

M/s Khatana Dairy Products V/s Vaag Marketing

CNR No.PBLDC1-001422-2019

NI/80/2019

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh.R.K.Gupta Adv.

RC issued against accused not received back. In the interest of justice and to speed up the trial, accused be summoned through bailable warrant of arrest for 13.12.2019.

Date of Order: 01.11.2019

(Ravinder Kaur, Steno-III)

Pratima Arora
SDJM/Samrala
(UID No. PB 0280)