

M/s Khatana Dairy Products V/s Vaag Marketing
CNR No.PBLDC1-001422-2019 NI/80/2019
Present: Sh.R.K.Gupta Adv, counsel for complainant.
Accused with counsel Sh.Pranesh Advocate.

Upon bailable warrant of arrest accused Akhilesh Kumar (Director/Signatory of Vaag Marketing) has come present with counsel for surrender and bail. Accused has committed an offence under Section 138 of NI Act being bailable one. Therefore, accused admitted to bail on his furnishing bail bond and surety bond in the sum of Rs.25,000/- with one surety. Requisite bond furnished which are accepted and attested. Adjourned to 15.02.2020 for consideration on the point of notice of accusation.

Date of Order: 13.12.2019
(Ravinder Kaur, Steno-III)

Pratima Arora
SDJM/Samrala
(UID No. PB 0280)