

CNR No: PBLDC10004432013

CIS No: N.I.ACT/10/2014

KRISHAN LAL VS JARNAIL SINGH PABLA etc.

Present: Complainant in person.
Ms. Kuldeep Takhi, Advocate, counsel for the complainant.
Accused Jarnail Singh Pabla in custody.
Sh. Vipin Khera, Advocate, counsel for the accused.

Accused Jarnail Singh Pabla, who is in custody produced in the Court by the jail authorities today.

Main file has been requisitioned by the learned Appellate Court, Ludhiana.

Main file be awaited from the learned Appellate Court for **23.08.2023**. Accused Jarnail Singh Pabla be produced through video-conferencing on the date fixed.

Date of Order:09.08.2023
Pooja

(Ramandeep Neetu)
JMIC/Samrara
UID No.PB0452