

CNR No: PBLDC10015232023

CIS No: N.I.ACT/80/2023

NARPINDER SINGH VS KESAR SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Gill, Advocate, Counsel for the complainant.

Complainant in person.

CW1 Narpinder Singh is present and examined by way of an affidavit Ex. CW1/A.

On request, adjourned to 16.07.2024 for remaining preliminary evidence of the complainant.

Date of Order: 27.03.2024

Anshu Rana/Steno Gr. II

Megha Dhaliwal

SDJM/Samrala

UID No.PB00357