

CNR No: PBLDC10015232023

CIS No: N.I.ACT/80/2023

NARPINDER SINGH VS KESAR SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Gill, Advocate, Counsel for the complainant.

Today Sh. A.S Gill, Advocate, closed preliminary evidence on behalf of the complainant vide his statement to that effect.

Adjourned to 18.10.2024 for arguments.

Date of Order: 25.09.2024

Anshu, St-II

Pavleen Singh
SDJM/Samrala
UID NO . PB00362